
TREATMENTS: (Zn3C)
Brass CuZn39Pb2

SCALE:

MATERIAL:
DESCRIPTION
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  NTS
DATEREV.

Modelled in RHINO 4.0 ChkD:
Part Number:

DWG UNIT:
TITLE: MM

SHEET: DT:
DwN:FILE:

TOLLERANCES
UNLESS NOTED

SEE ABOVE

SEE TABLE
16/01/18

18.01.16.XXXX.0.E.

HEXAGONAL BRASS STANDOFF M/F

8,0

A

P/N

4757MA92
4756MA92 25,0

30,0
35,0
40,0
50,0
60,0
70,0
80,0
100,0

7139MA92
4758MA92
4759MA92
4760MA92
4800MA92
4801MA92
4802MA92

A 10,0

15,0
10,0

M
5

MAX 1,6

5    20mm

DIM. TOL.
5mm DOWN 0.2

0.3
0.4
0.5
0.8

100mm UP 1.0

20   40mm
40    60mm

60    100mm

M
5


